Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 7

03/06/2023 - 11:21

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

13 - 14 years

oukrwnpE

STANKIC, Andrija
CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
FATHALLA, Yassein
BEZBRADICA, Luka
MARIC, Nikola
JAKSIC, Luka

15 - 18 years

Open

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

©oNoar~WNE

ZIVANOQVIC, Uros
ALIKAVAZQVIC, Nikola
CHIN, Darren
KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
KHAMIS, Ezz El Din
ZVEREV, Savelii
PAVLOVIC, Milan
BOSKOVSKI, Nikola
VUKASINOVIC, Pavle
LJUBICIC, Boris
DENISOV, Filip
BANJALIC, Ivan
DJUROQVIC, Pavle
DJUROVIC, Petar

SAKCI, Huseyin Emre
BOJICIC, Jovan
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
VELICKOVSKI, Ivan
CHIN, Daly

KOLTIN, Nikola
ALIKAVAZOQOVIC, Nikola
STANISAVLIEVIC, Petar
POTKONJAK, Nikola
CHIN, Darren
MASHALY, Fares
FARAG, Saeed
KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
TADIC, Nikola
KHAMIS, Ezz El Din
DJURICIC, Nenad
PUPOVIC, Stefan
ZVEREV, Savelii
PAVLOVIC, Milan
BOSKOVSKI, Nikola
STANKIC, Andrija
PEREZIC, Andrej
CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
RADOMIROVIC, Nikola
VUKASINOVIC, Pavle
LJUBICIC, Boris
FATHALLA, Yassein

YB

09  Novi Beograd 011
10 Panta Rei

10 Alexandria

09  Novi Beograd 011
09  Novi Beograd 011

09 11. April
05 Dubocica
05 Vojvodina
05 Alexandria
06 11. April

05 Alexandria

07 PVK Buducnost
07 Barakuda

06  Arena 2015

06 PVK Buducnost

07 Mornar
07 Usce

07 Barakuda
07 Orka

07 Orka

97  Turkiye
97  11. April
05 Dubocica

02  Novi Beograd 011
97  Alexandria

04  Spartak
05 Vojvodina
01 11. April
03  Vracar

05 Alexandria
99  Alexandria
03 Alexandria
06  11. April
04  11. April

05 Alexandria

04  Vracar

04  PVK Buducnost
07 PVK Buducnost
07 Barakuda

06  Arena 2015

09 NoviBeograd 011
04 Usce

10 Panta Rei

00 Pirat

06 PVK Buducnost
07  Mornar

10  Alexandria

Time

35.67
35.77
36.84
37.11
37.47
39.71

29.07
29.88
31.17
31.48
31.94
34.44
34.84
35.49
36.41
36.51
37.63
39.07
46.13
46.63

28.79
28.94
29.07
29.42
29.54
29.62
29.88
30.00
30.32
31.17
31.19
31.20
31.48
3191
31.94
33.54
33.98
34.44
34.84
35.49
35.67
35.71
35.77
35.88
36.41
36.51
36.84

Pts

385
381
349
341
332
279

711
655
577
560
536
427
413
390
362
359
327
293
178
172

732
720
711
686
677
672
655
647
626
577
575
575
560
537
536
463
445
427
413
390
385
383
381
378
362
359
349
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 7, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
28. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3711 341
29. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 3747 332
30. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 37.63 327
31. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 39.07 293
32. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 39.71 279
33. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11  Novi Beograd 011 43.78 208
34. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 4505 191
35. DJUROVIC, Pavle 07 Orka 46.13 178
36. DJUROVIC, Petar 07 Orka 46.63 172
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